
SE200809a Gyda lätta augusti nivå 4

Reg_nr Häst Medlems_nr Ryttare Född Gren Klass P1 Uttagn_poäng Pl_uttagn Finalpoäng Pl_final Varningar TävlingsID
SE2007107789 Loki Odensicke IID05147719 Terese Hartwig 1990 F3 5,60 1 SE200809a
SE2006106515 Bliki Skarpäng SE0000123497 Josefine Härdin 1997 F3 5,10 2 SE200809a
IS2009188277 Kvartett Tunsbergi Johanna Berg 1994 F3 0,00 0 SE200809a
SE2006106515 Bliki Skarpäng SE0000123497 Josefine Härdin 1997 P2 11,93 1 SE200809a
SE2007107789 Loki Odensicke IID05147719 Terese Hartwig 1990 P2 0 0 SE200809a
IS2012182343 Takni Kjartansstödum 126132 Alva Sjökvist 2003 T4 7,10 1 SE200809a
SE2000100203 Skolli Gröna Gången 101816 Kerstin Lennander 1953 T4 4,83 2 SE200809a
IS2009188277 Kvartett Tunsbergi XX2008040001 Johanna Berg 1994 T8 7,10 1 7,08 2 SE200809a
IS2003186200 Aragon Sælukoti 126081 Filippa Jähder 2002 T8 6,53 2 7,33 1 SE200809a
SE2007107789 Loki Odensicke IID05147719 Terese Hartwig 1990 T8 6,30 3 6,33 3 SE200809a
IS2013186644 Arelius Efsta-seli 255978 milly jäderström 2007 T8 6,20 4 6,00 4 SE200809a
SE2004102941 Fagur Snararp SE0101613252 Villemo Holmgren 2004 T8 6,10 5 5,92 5 SE200809a
IS2002157003 Svarti-Stjarni Saudárkróki 7608277526 Elin Strandell 1976 T8 5,70 6 SE200809a
IS2002157003 Svarti-Stjarni Saudárkróki 7608277526 Elin Strandell 1976 T8 5,70 6 6,25 6 SE200809a
SE2008109443 Baltasar Heden1 IID05523221 Sofie Redander 1988 T8 5,63 7 5,50 8 SE200809a
SE2010202526 Styrja Kvarnbacka IID02043321 Nelli Stattin 2005 T8 5,60 8 5,42 9 SE200809a
SE2012104539 Timon Lycke Se0804010453 Emma li Andersson 2004 T8 5,53 9 5,25 10 SE200809a
SE2014207232 Solskin Saga Skogstjärnan 963344 Agnes Forslund 2002 T8 5,50 10 5,67 7 SE200809a
IS2014188409 Fifill Kjarnholtum III IID01594240 Maria Ignerus 1996 T8 5,47 11 SE200809a
SE2007207878 Thokkadís Stenhammar SE0000124403 Cornelia Eiserman 2003 T8 5,47 11 SE200809a
SE2010101652 Kópur Stenholmen 252625 Emma Aurosell 1987 T8 5,43 13 SE200809a
IS2013282462 Ugla Halakoti 255706 Clara Evansson 2005 T8 5,27 14 SE200809a
SE2014106099 Demantur Stenshult 031019 Hanna Weinemo 2003 T8 5,20 15 SE200809a
SE2011105048 Isak Kambo SE0000126060 Emma Tiger 1981 T8 5,20 15 SE200809a
IS2012187361 Riddari Langholti2 IID03457299 Andri Freyr Gislason 1992 T8 5,20 15 SE200809a
SE2011103452 Reddi Smara 124024 Gunilla Löfgren 1961 T8 5,10 18 SE200809a
SE2011202788 Miska Vattharen 114486 Lena Larsson 1961 T8 5,00 19 SE200809a
IS2007187715 Tenór Arabae IID01436313 Moa Ågren 2004 T8 4,93 20 SE200809a
SE2012104674 Eldhrimnir Råken 254489 Sara Andersson Ståls 1982 T8 4,77 21 SE200809a
SE2008109644 Thokki Frebo 116196 Maria Grannas 1988 T8 4,63 22 SE200809a
SE2000109900 Hersir Mörtö 254537 Emilia Årman 2004 T8 4,43 23 SE200809a
SE1999109357 Hrimnir Johanneslund 00863510 Ellen Hederström 2005 T8 3,93 24 SE200809a
SE2014106202 Skyr Långlandet 253953 Sarah Jarl 2008 T8 3,93 24 SE200809a
SE2011102854 Sterkur Gunnarsökna IID04375004 Thea Persson 2009 T8 2,60 26 SE200809a
IS2012182343 Takni Kjartansstödum 126132 Alva Sjökvist 2003 V2 6,30 1 SE200809a
IS2003186200 Aragon Sælukoti 126081 Filippa Jähder 2002 V2 6,27 2 SE200809a



IS2012187361 Riddari Langholti2 IID03457299 Andri Freyr Gislason 1992 V2 5,50 3 SE200809a
SE2011103452 Reddi Smara 124024 Gunilla Löfgren 1961 V2 5,23 4 SE200809a
SE2010101652 Kópur Stenholmen 252625 Emma Aurosell 1987 V2 5,20 5 SE200809a
SE2004102941 Fagur Snararp SE0101613252 Villemo Holmgren 2004 V2 4,90 6 SE200809a
SE2010202526 Styrja Kvarnbacka IID02043321 Nelli Stattin 2005 V2 4,77 7 SE200809a
SE2000100203 Skolli Gröna Gången 101816 Kerstin Lennander 1953 V2 4,53 8 SE200809a
SE2014207232 Solskin Saga Skogstjärnan 963344 Agnes Forslund 2002 V2 4,53 8 SE200809a
IS2009188277 Kvartett Tunsbergi XX2008040001 Johanna Berg 1994 V5 6,50 1 6,62 1 SE200809a
SE2007207878 Thokkadís Stenhammar SE0000124403 Cornelia Eiserman 2003 V5 5,90 2 5,54 3 SE200809a
SE2008109443 Baltasar Heden1 IID05523221 Sofie Redander 1988 V5 5,83 3 5,25 4 SE200809a
IS2014188409 Fifill Kjarnholtum III IID01594240 Maria Ignerus 1996 V5 5,63 4 5,96 2 SE200809a
SE2012104539 Timon Lycke Se0804010453 Emma li Andersson 2004 V5 5,63 4 4,08 5 SE200809a
SE2011105048 Isak Kambo SE0000126060 Emma Tiger 1981 V5 5,57 6 5,58 8 SE200809a
IS2013186644 Arelius Efsta-seli 255978 milly jäderström 2007 V5 5,50 7 5,62 7 SE200809a
IS2002157003 Svarti-Stjarni Saudárkróki 7608277526 Elin Strandell 1976 V5 5,50 7 SE200809a
IS2002157003 Svarti-Stjarni Saudárkróki 7608277526 Elin Strandell 1976 V5 5,50 7 5,67 6 SE200809a
IS2013282462 Ugla Halakoti 255706 Clara Evansson 2005 V5 5,50 7 5,21 9 SE200809a
SE2012104674 Eldhrimnir Råken 254489 Sara Andersson Ståls 1982 V5 5,10 10 3,79 10 SE200809a
SE2014106202 Skyr Långlandet 253953 Sarah Jarl 2008 V5 5,00 11 SE200809a
SE2014106099 Demantur Stenshult 031019 Hanna Weinemo 2003 V5 4,87 12 SE200809a
SE1999109357 Hrimnir Johanneslund 00863510 Ellen Hederström 2005 V5 4,67 13 SE200809a
IS2007187715 Tenór Arabae IID01436313 Moa Ågren 2004 V5 4,47 14 SE200809a
SE2000109900 Hersir Mörtö 254537 Emilia Årman 2004 V5 4,43 15 SE200809a
SE2011102854 Sterkur Gunnarsökna IID04375004 Thea Persson 2009 V5 4,43 15 SE200809a
SE2011202788 Miska Vattharen 114486 Lena Larsson 1961 V5 4,00 17 SE200809a


